
Creekside Baseball Spring 2017 JV Schedule 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

2/21/17 Tuesday Providence Creekside 6:30pm 

2/23/17 Thursday Bishop Kenny Bishop Kenny 6:00pm 

2/24/17 Friday Ponte Vedra Ponte Vedra 6:00pm 

2/27/17 Monday Fleming Island Fleming Island 4:00pm 

2/28/17 Tuesday University Christian University Christian 6:00pm 

3/1/17 Wednesday St. Johns Country Day St. Johns Country Day 6:00pm 

3/6/17 Monday Episcopal Episcopal 6:00pm 

3/7/17 Tuesday Bartram Trail Bartram Trail 6:00pm 

3/10/17 Friday Nease Nease 6:00pm 

3/13-3/20/17 Monday-Monday 
No Games – Spring 

Break 
  

3/20/17 Monday University Christian Creekside 6:00pm 

3/21/17 Tuesday Nease Creekside 6:00pm 

3/23/17 Thursday Bishop Kenny Creekside 6:00pm 

3/28/17 Tuesday Mandarin Creekside 6:00pm 

3/30/17 Thursday Oakleaf Creekside 6:00pm 

4/3/17 Monday Episcopal Creekside 6:00pm 

4/5/17 Tuesday Providence Creekside 5:30pm 

4/10/17 Monday Bishop Kenny Creekside 6:00pm 

4/11/17 Tuesday Bartram Trail Creekside 6:00pm 

4/12/17 Wednesday Fleming Island Creekside 6:00pm 

4/18/17 Tuesday Bartram Trail Creekside 6:00pm 

District Teams (JV does not have District Play) 

Home Games 

 


